
T: 0118 986 9253 E: sweeping@kerstenuk.com

Reading Sweeper Hire
Covering Berkshire, North Hampshire, South Oxfordshire, Middlesex,
West Buckinghamshire, NorthWest Surrey
https://www.reading-sweeper-hire.co.uk

SweepRite Sweeping Services 2022 Hourly Rates MinimumBooking MinimumCharges

Sweeping Services Monday - Friday 8am - 5pm * £50 per hour
4 Hours

(Up to 2 Hrs Sweeping, plus an
allowance for travel to/from site)

£200 + Debris Removal

Sweeping Services Saturday 8am - 5pm * £65 per hour
4 Hours

(Up to 2 Hrs Sweeping, plus an
allowance for travel to/from site)

£260 + Debris Removal

Sweeping Services Night 5pm - 8am * £75 per hour
4 Hours

(Up to 2 Hrs Sweeping, plus an
allowance for travel to/from site)

£300 + Debris Removal

Sweeping Services Sunday * £75 per hour
4 Hours

(Up to 2 Hrs Sweeping, plus an
allowance for travel to/from site)

£300 + Debris Removal

Sweeping Services Bank Holidays * £75 per hour
4 Hours

(Up to 2 Hrs Sweeping, plus an
allowance for travel to/from site)

£300 + Debris Removal

* There may be additional service charges for jobs inside M25

Debris Removal Charges Standard Rate MinimumCharge

Remove and dispose of debris from SweepingServices £240 per Full Load 0.5 Load (£120)

Disposal of debris from Sweeping Services on-site Free of Charge Free of Charge

All prices are subject to VAT—SweepRite is part of Kersten (UK) Ltd, Progress House, 39 Boulton Road, Reading RG20NH
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